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2012 MAZDA CX-g
TOURING
VIN: JM3TB3CV2C034031 2
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.71V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Vehicle History Report'u

Accident reported: very minor damage

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDACX-g TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C0340312

.ffL 2 Previous owners

ffi

x
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

23 Service history records

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

us $44.99

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem 

l

Guaranteed
No Problem

Personal vehicle

@l 140,000 Last reported odometer readinE

Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2
nu owners is estimated

Year purchased 2412 ?014

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr.9 mo" 9 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut North Carolina,
South Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year 18,679iyr 11,173/yr

Last reported odometer reading 33,214 140,000

Title History
guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands

Salvage lJunk I Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

u ffi

httns:itww.carfax.comA/ehideHistorv/o/Reportcfx?partner=ECl 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 'l /12/24 al
12:30:1 1 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.
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Not a ents / iss
Additional History
ues are reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-g TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C03403'12

G|IARANTEEB - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). lf you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

included in this report, you may qualify-
View Terms I View Certiftcate

d

Owner 1

No lssues
Reported

Owner 2

d No lssues
Reported

a No lssues
Reported

a No lssues
Reported

d No lssues
lndicated

Very Minor
Damage

a No Recalls
Reported

PersonalVehicle
18,679 mi/yr

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a

collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 12/1 1 /201 5.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Mazda dealer for any open recalls

Detailed History

Owner 1

Purchased:2012

Date Mileage Source

11/18/2411 NICB

11/21/2AT Mazda of Manchester
ManchesteL CT
860-645-4100
mazdaof manchester.com
,'. 4.8 / 5.0

3B Verified Reviews

11/23/2C],1 4 hlazda of Manchester
Manchester, CT
860-645-4100
mazdaof manchester.com

' 4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
Connecticut

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicte servieed
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
-VlN glass etching vin etched
-Wheel locks installed

' "'.- -- i

a No lssues
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

No lssues
Reported

m No RecallsM Reported

.

https://wwwcarfax.comAr'ehicleHistorv/D/Reoort.cfx?pa(ner=ECL 0&vin=JM3TBACV2C0340312 2t10
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08/24/2012

08/24/2012

08/31 /2012

08/31 /2012

09t14/2412 5

10/18/2012 65

03128/2A13 8,324

Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept

Mazda of Manchester
Manchester, CT
860-645-4100
mazdaof manchester"com

4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept

Mazda of Manchester
Manchester, CT
860-645-4100
mazdaofm anchester.c0m

4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Connectieut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchesten CT

Mazda of Manchester
Manchester, CT
860-645-4100
mazda of manchester. com

' 4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
-Titled or registered as personalvehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- It/aintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
-Tires rotated

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-9 TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C034O312

Mazda of Manchester
Manchester, CT
860-645-4100
m azdaofm anchester.com

4.8 t 5.O

38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

,;:,,.

%

06/22/2413 13,195 Mazda of Manchester
Manchester; CT
860-645-4100
mazdaofmanchester.com

4.8 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.comA/ehideHistorv/p/Report.c'fx?partner=ECL 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312 3110

Vehicle purchase reported
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1210712013 24,579

Owner 2
Purchased 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Comments

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for thie 2012 MAZDA CX-9 TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C0340312

Montgomery Mazda
Charlotte, NC
704-563-1 51 0
montg0merymazda.c0m

03/13/2014 25,549 MontgomeryMazda
Charlotte, NC
704-563-1510
montgomerymazda.com

4512912414 32,178 Whaling City Ford Lincoln
Mazda
New London, CT
860-443-8361
mywhalingcity.com

4.5 / 5.0

367 Verified Reviews

f s,eze ff"'j!,[T

06/44/2014 33,214 Griffin Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
704-341-8473
griff,inbrothers.com

4.6 t 5.O

17 Verifred Reviews

Q e Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
-Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle servieed
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Oil and filter changed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
-Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-Tires rotated
-Alignment checked
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) replaced

.B

!'.

S&

{8 1

-

Date

14
\BP
q.ffiq-

PersonalVehicle
11,173 mi/yr

Mileage Source

A6/05/2014 33,317 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
lndian Trail, NC

07/25t2014 39,973 lndependence Mazda
Charlotte, NC
704-563'1 510
independencemazda.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0

251 Verified Reviews

g s,ezzFij::il:'

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Body electrical system checked

&

https:/lwwwcarfax.comNehicleHistorv/o/Report.cfx?oartner=ECl 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312 411A
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10/04/2014 49,386

1O/23/2A15

1111412015 68,146

1210112A14 50,480 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

o3t14t2015 58,321

Griffin Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
744-341-8473
griffrnbrothers.com

. 4.6 t 5.O

17 Verified Reviews

f Z Customer Favorites

Griffrn Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
704-341-8473
griffinbrothers.com
' 4.6 t 5.A

17 Verified Reviews

? 2 Customer Favorites

South Carolina
ltlotor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Griffin Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
744341-8473
griffrnbrothers.com

',', 4.6 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

I 2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
-Tires rotated

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
-Air filter replaced
- Fluids checked
- Battery replaced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery/charging system checked

ffie A,ccident reported: very minor damage#a+ - Damage to right rear
- Damage to rear
-Vehicle towed
-Vehicle drivable
-Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MODERATE

Damage Location

FRONT

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-9 TOURING: JM3TB3CV2CO3/r0312

,%

12/11/2A15 Damage Report

MINOR

httns:/lwwwcarfax.comAy'ehideHistorv/o/Report"cfx?partner=ECl 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312

SEVERE

5i 10
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a5/12/2A16 76,389 Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
m azd aof south ch a rl otte. c
om

4.815.O
987 Verified Reviews

Q rr,razffii[T

a9/17/2A16 80,199 Griffin Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
704-341-8473
griffinbrothers.com

4.6 t 3.O

17 Verified Reviews
p Z Customer Favorites

10/24/2016 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

11/04/2017 88,465 Griffin Brothers Tire and
Auto
Charlotte, NC
704-341-8473
griffinbrothers.com
, 4.6 t 5.A

CARFAX Vehicle History Reportfor this 2012MPZDACX-9 TOURINGT JM3TB3CV2C0340312

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance
performed

-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Alignment checked
-Tire(s) replaced
- Tires rotated
-Alignment performed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle seryiced
- Oil and filter changed

6i't0https:l/www.carfax.comA/ehicleHistorv/p/Report c{x?partner=EcL 0&Vin=JM3TB3CV2C0A40312
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11117 /2017

a1n1l2a18 9A,297

07/2412A18 94,730

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle DePt.
Fort Mill, SC

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaof southcharlotte- c
om

,,,, 4.815.0
987 Verified Reviews

q, 11,187 p}r*,ffi|.

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-274-4225
mazd aofsouthcharlotte. c
om
.: 4.81 5.O

987 Verified Reviews

s rr,rez F:;j?,[:'

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaofsouthcharlotte.c
om
,.- 4.8 t 5.0

987 Verified Reviews

p rr,raz PL|J?,[!'

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Window(s) checked
- Left front window motor rePlaced

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Battery/charging system checked

Registration issuod or reRewed
- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle t0 a new location

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-g TOURTNG: JM3TB3CV2C0340312

17 Verified Reviews

ry 2 Customer Favorites

Registration issued or renewed

l,:,

10/22/2418 96,590

11/41/2018 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

1o/u /2a19 105,711 Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaofsouthcha rlotte. c
om
,.:. 4.815.A

987 Verified Reviews

Ql ulet Customer
Favorites

10/au2a19 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

https://wwwcarfax.comly'ehicleHistorv/p/Report.cfx?oartner=ECL 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312 7na
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0s/01 t2420 113,825

10/24/2020

07/09/2021 120,572

10/29/2421

a2/25/2022 125,762

10/27 /2CI22

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
984-224-422s
mazdaof southch arlotte.c
om

,, 4.8 / 5.0

987 Verified Reviews

$ rr,rtzF}j::il:'

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaofsouthcharlotte.c
om

4.8 / 5.0
987 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance
performed

- Brakes checked
- Electrical system checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Window motor(s) replaced
- Fluids checked
-Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Antifreeze/coolant fl ushed/changed
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Exterior Iight bulb(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Lights checked

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
- Front brake pads replaced
-Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
-Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-g TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C034O312

Q t,tez

Q nlat

Customer
Favorites

Customer
Favorites

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaofsouthcharlotte. c
om
,r 4.8 / 5.0

987 Verified Reviews

fi

,rtl

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Mazda of South Charlotte
Pineville, NC
980-224-4225
mazdaofsouthcharlotte.c
om
',', 4.8 / 5.0

987 Verified Reviews

01/20/2023 133,460

8/10https:/Aruww"carfax.comNehicleHistorv/p/Reoort.cfx?partner=ECl 0&vin=JM3T83CV2C0340312



1nA24,6:37 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 MAZDA CX-g TOURING: JM3TB3CV2C0340312

Customer
Favoritestf rr,raz

10t27/2023 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Registration issued or renewed

n/2A/2023 140,000 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mill, SC

Title issued or updated

01/12/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service

history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

Glossary

Accident lndicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CA,RFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified meehanic.

. According to the National Safety Council, lnjury Facts,2021 edition, 57o of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 201 9. Over 777o of these were considered minor or
moderate.

' This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/12/24 at 12:30:11 !1l1 (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspbction
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

' Minor: Generally, minor.damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/oisafety.

. Moderate: Moderate darnage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

' Severe: Severe dam.age usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of MotorVehicles.

Ownership History
cARFAx defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transaetions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary tecf,notogy analyzes

httosj/www.carfax.comA/ehicleHistorv/D/Re0ort.cfx?oartner=ECL 0&vin=.lM3TB3CV2C03403i2 g/10
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all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

,iiriii;'id;i1s irdrrJing Fu"ito Cico. Deaters sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, oklahoma, Pennsylvania and south Dakota. Please

consider thi6 as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership..Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a'CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

:1' .: flffi o.o*FAXinc E About CARFAXFollow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUN4ED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN
WHOLE OR IN PARI A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUTTHE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
@ 2024 CARFAX, lnc., part of S&P Gtobal. A,lt rights reserved.
1 /12/24 12:30:11 PM (CST)

https:/fuvww.carfax.cpmA/ehideHistorv/p/Report.cfx?oartner=ECL 
o&vin=JM3TB3cvaco34oa12
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